
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2020 - 2021

Dr. Robert Owens Administrative 5027 rowens@tntech.edu Permanent
Ms. Donna Wallis Administrative 5144 dwallis@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Martha Kosa Faculty 5037 mjkosa@tntech.edu 2022

Mr. Aaron Lay Student atlay42@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Kayla Sorensen Student kmsorensen42@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Melody Roth Student mkroth43@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Kurtis Veston Phillippi Student kvphillipp43@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Megan Diem Student mldiem42@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Dulce Valenzuela Student dmvalenzue42@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Katie Hall Student khall42@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. McKinley Thomas Student mrthomas42@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Dawson Davidson Student dwdavidson42@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Kelry Burton Graduate Studies Student kmburton42@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Rylan Fugate Freshman Student rjfugate42@tntech.edu 2021

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Robert Owens
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